Products designed for industrial applications.
General terms and conditions for sale are available on www.camozzi.com.
Series CGA angular grippersCATALOGUE
1
/7.05.011
> Release 8.7 MOVEMENT >
M
O

O
VE
M
EN
T
Mounting brackets Mod. L-CGP
for gripper Series CGA, CGP, CGS and CGB
Mod. A B C D E F G H I J K
L-CGP-16 15 15 3 10 16 17 35 26 14 22 4,5
L-CGP-20 15 15 3 10 18 21 46 35 16 26 5,5
L-CGP-25 25 17 5 14 26 26 53 40 20 32 6,6
L-CGP-32 25 20 6 16 30 34 61 46 26 40 6,6
Mounting brackets Mod. C-CGP
for gripper Series CGA, CGP, CGS and CGB
Mod. A B C D E F G H I J K M
C-CGP-16 5 20,5 16 7 M4 17 35 26 14 23 4,5 6
C-CGP-20 7 25,5 20 9 M4 21 46 35 16 27 5,5 8
C-CGP-25 8 30,5 25 10 M4 26 53 40 20 33 6,6 10
C-CGP-32 10 40,5 32 15 M4 34 61 46 26 41 6,6 12
Products designed for industrial applications.
General terms and conditions for sale are available on www.camozzi.com.
Series CGLN wide opening parallel grippersCATALOGUE
1

R = Gripping moment (mm)
Gripping force for bore 32
Products designed for industrial applications.
General terms and conditions for sale are available on www.camozzi.com.
1
Series CGLN wide opening parallel grippersMOVEMENT > CATALOGUE > Release 8.7
/7.27.081
M
O
VE
M
EN
T
CGLN gripper, bore 10 mm - dimensions
Mod. Bore Stroke A B C D E (Closed) Min opening F (Open) Max opening J (Closed) G (Open) H Max frequency (cycles/min) Weight (g)
CGLN-10-020 10 20 38 36 51 26 56 76 80 100 20 60 285
CGLN-10-040 10 40 54 52 67 42 78 118 108 142 36 40 355
CGLN-10-060 10 60 72 70 85 60 96 156 146 180 54 40 435
DRAWING LEGEND:
  * = depth of the mounting threads
 ** = thread for the accessory mounting
*** = opening/closing of air connections
Products designed for industrial applications.
General terms and conditions for sale are available on www.camozzi.com.
Series CGLN wide opening parallel grippersCATALOGUE
1
/7.27.091
> Release 8.7 MOVEMENT >
M
O
VE
M
EN
T
CGLN gripper, bore 16 mm - dimensions
Mod. Bore Stroke A B C D E (Closed) Min opening F (Open) Max opening J (Closed) G (Open) H Max frequency (cycles/min) Weight (g)
CGLN-16-030 16 30 40 45 60 28 68 98 98 128 26 60 570
CGLN-16-060 16 60 70 75 90 58 110 170 152 200 56 40 795
CGLN-16-080 16 80 90 95 110 78 130 210 192 240 76 40 945
DRAWING LEGEND:
  * = depth of the mounting threads
 ** = thread for the accessory mounting
*** = opening/closing of air connections
Products designed for industrial applications.
General terms and conditions for sale are available on www.camozzi.com.
1
Series CGLN wide opening parallel grippersMOVEMENT > CATALOGUE > Release 8.7
/7.27.101
M
O
VE
M
EN
T
CGLN gripper, bore 20 mm - dimensions
Mod. Bore Stroke A B C D E (Closed) Min opening F (Open) Max opening J (Closed) G (Open) H Max frequency (cycles/min) Weight (g)
CGLN-20-040 20 40 54 58 71 38 82 122 120 160 31 60 990
CGLN-20-080 20 80 96 100 113 80 142 222 195 260 73 40 1415
CGLN-20-100 20 100 116 120 133 100 162 262 235 300 93 40 1610
DRAWING LEGEND:
  * = depth of the mounting threads
 ** = thread for the accessory mounting
*** = opening/closing of air connections
Products designed for industrial applications.
General terms and conditions for sale are available on www.camozzi.com.
Series CGLN wide opening parallel grippersCATALOGUE
1
/7.27.111
> Release 8.7 MOVEMENT >
M
O
VE
M
EN
T
CGLN gripper, bore 25 mm - dimensions
Mod. Bore Stroke A B C D E (Closed) Min opening F (Open) Max opening J (Closed) G (Open) H Max frequency (cycles/min) Weight (g)
CGLN-25-050 25 50 66 70 88 48 100 150 146 196 36 60 1670
CGLN-25-100 25 100 120 124 142 102 182 282 244 328 90 40 2415
CGLN-25-120 25 120 138 142 160 120 200 320 282 366 108 40 2655
DRAWING LEGEND:
  * = depth of the mounting threads
 ** = thread for the accessory mounting
*** = opening/closing of air connections
Products designed for industrial applications.
General terms and conditions for sale are available on www.camozzi.com.
1
Series CGLN wide opening parallel grippersMOVEMENT > CATALOGUE > Release 8.7
/7.27.121
M
O
VE
M
EN
T
CGLN gripper, bore 32 mm - dimensions
Mod. Bore Stroke A B C D E (Closed) Min opening F (Open) Max opening J (Closed) G (Open) H Max frequency (cycles/min) Weight (g)
CGLN-32-070 32 70 82 86 110 60 150 220 202 272 60 30 2970
CGLN-32-120 32 120 130 134 158 108 198 318 282 370 108 20 3840
CGLN-32-160 32 160 174 178 202 152 242 402 366 454 152 20 4680
DRAWING LEGEND:
  * = depth of the mounting threads
 ** = thread for the accessory mounting
*** = opening/closing of air connections

GRIPPING FORCE CHARACTERISTICS
Products designed for industrial applications.
General terms and conditions for sale are available on www.camozzi.com.
1
Series CGC 3-Finger grippers, centricMOVEMENT > CATALOGUE > Release 8.7
/7.30.041
M
O
VE
M
EN
T
Grippers Series CGC
DIMENSIONS
Mod. A B C CC D E F G H I K L M N1 N2 RR QQ S TT U X Y Z Weight (g)
CGC-050 50 39 26,5 30,5 27 18 12 3 3,5 15 5 14 8 9 13,5 Ø 3,4 M3x0,5 Ø 3 M5 Ø 4 1 2 44 230
CGC-064 64 47,5 32 38 32 20 13 4 4 19 5 18 10,2 10 16 Ø 5,5 M4x0,7 Ø 4 M5 Ø 4 2 2,5 56 410
CGC-080 80 56,5 42 50 39,5 25 16 5 5 26 6 23 12,2 10 23 Ø 6,6 M5x0,8 Ø 5 M5 Ø 5 2 3 70 800
CGC-100 100 65 52 62 45,5 32 20 6 6 32 8 27 14,2 12 25 Ø 6,6 M6x1 Ø 5 PT 1/8 Ø 6 3 3 90 1400
CGC-125 125 76 65,5 78,5 52 40 24 8,5 8 41 8 30 16,2 13,5 27,5 Ø 9 M6x1 Ø 6 PT 1/8 Ø 6 3 3,5 112 2400
TT = port connection
QQ = claw mounting holes
RR = Mounting holes
S = Mounting holes